Club leaderboard

Rank Club
1 ¢
2 s
3 ¢
4 ws
5 sl
6 sp
7

8 s
9 cr
10 s
11 cs
12 As
12 ¢
13 e
14 v
15 =
16

Grange

Seacliff

Glenelg

West Beach

Brighton (Sa)

South Port (Sa)

Port Noarlunga

Semaphore

Chiton Rocks

Somerton

Christies Beach

Aldinga Bay

Goolwa

Port Elliot

Moana

Henley

Normanville

Points

472

294

215

167

159

128

99

48

31

20

18

13

13

1st 2nd 3rd
62 36 54
37 29 22
25 23 21
13 27 21
13 25 19
15 12 17
13 10 4
3 8 9
5 2 -
1 3 6
- 5 3
2 1 -
2 1 -
- 2 3
- 2 1
- 1 1
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